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Region 1

Anthony Singler

Head Coach

Fort Campbell

1101 Bastogne Avenue

Fort Campbell, KY 42223

Phone (work): 931-431-5056

Phone (cell): 931-980-1583

Fax: (931)431-9386

Email: coachshingler@gmail.com

Site: Christian County High School

Comments:
Saturday 13th.
Weigh-ins:
0800 for Saturday
TrackWrestling operator:

Region 2
Nick Akley
Head Caoch
Nelson County
1070 Bloomfield Rd
Bardstown, KY 40004
Phone (work): 502-294-3809
Phone (cell): 502-294-3809
Fax: (502)349-7017
Email: bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Nelson County

Comments:
Friday 12th & Saturday 13th.
Weigh-ins: 6pm (Fri) 8am (Sat)
TrackWrestling operator: Nick Ackley 502-294-3809
ackley2020@hotmail.com

Region 3

William Raleigh
Athletic Director
Valley
10200 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY 40272
Phone (work): 502-485-8621
Phone (cell): 502-641-2917
Fax: (502)485-8666
Email: william.raleigh@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley
Comments:

Saturday 13th.

Weigh-ins: 8am (Sat)

TrackWrestling operator:

Region 4
Stephen Shartzer
Athletic Director
Atherton
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY 40205
Phone (work): 502-485-8202
Phone (cell): 502-298-1117
Fax: (502)485-8985
Email: steve.shartzer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Atherton

Comments:
Friday 12th & Saturday 13th.
Weigh-ins:
Feb 12, 2016: 5:00 pm
Feb 13, 2016: 8:00 am
TrackWrestling operator:Jeffrey Brutscher
jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
502 550-6751
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Region 5
Rick Sallee
Athletic Director
Anderson County
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Phone (work): 502-839-3406
Phone (cell): 502-680-0328
Fax: (502)839-3486
Email: rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County

Comments:
Saturday Feb. 13
Weigh-ins:8am
TrackWrestling operator: David Graves
david.graves@woodford.kyschools.us
(859)509-7215

Region 6
Timothy Mosley
Athletic Director
Newport
900 E 6th St
Newport, KY 41071
Phone (work): 859-292-3023
Phone (cell): 859-815-0170
Fax: (859)292-8340
Email: timothy.mosley@newport.kyschools.us
Site: Newport
Comments:
Friday 12th & Saturday 13th.
Weigh-ins:TBD for friday

0800 for Saturday
TrackWrestling operator:

Region 7
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY 40422
Phone (work): 859-236-5047
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Fax: 859-236-7820
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County

Comments:
Friday 12th & Saturday 13th.
Weigh-ins: 5:30pm (Fri) 8am (Sat)
TrackWrestling operator:Ricky Robbins
rrobbins@lexmark.com 859-583-4377

Region 8
Tony Sosby/Philip Dettwiller
Athletic Director/Head Coach
Bourbon County
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361
Phone (work): 859-497-8760
Phone (cell): 8594940453
Fax: (859)987-5850
Email: philip.dettwiller@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Bourbon County

Comments:
Saturday 13th
weigh-ins: 8:00am
TrackWrestling operator: Scott Upton
scott.s.upton@gmail.com
859-753-9933
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